

Texas FAIR Plan Selects Guidewire Digital Portal Product to Provide Agents With Self-Service Capabilities

March 28, 2016

FOSTER CITY, Calif.--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Mar. 28, 2016-- Guidewire Software, Inc. (NYSE: GWRE), a provider of software products to Property/Casualty (P/C) insurers, today announced that Texas FAIR Plan Association (TFPA) has selected Guidewire Gateway Portal™ for Agents to meet the business demands of its agents. Smart Communications, a division of Thunderhead and Guidewire PartnerConnect™ Solution andReady for Guidewire program member, will provide its industry leading solution for customer and business communications.

"We are pleased that Texas FAIR Plan Association has extended its Guidewire selection to include Gateway Portal for Agents," said Steve Sherry, senior vice president, Worldwide Sales, Guidewire Software. "We applaud their commitment to agent experience, and are proud to partner with them on this effort."

About Texas FAIR Plan Association

The Texas FAIR Plan Association (TFPA) was created by an act of the Texas Legislature (Chapter 2211, Tex. Ins. Code) for the purpose of providing basic residential property insurance to applicants who cannot secure coverage in the voluntary market.

Although TFPA is considered a market of last resort, applications submitted for coverage are subject to underwriting guidelines for characteristics of ownership, condition, occupancy, maintenance, and liability exposure. Properties owned/deeded in the name of a business (corporation, partnership, association, LLP, LLC, etc.) and vacant/unoccupied properties are not eligible for coverage with TFPA.

TFPA does not sell policies directly to the public and does not have agents of its own.

For more information about TFPA, please visit www.texasfairplan.org.

About Guidewire Software

Guidewire delivers the software that Property/Casualty (P/C) insurers need to adapt and succeed in a time of rapid industry change. We combine three elements – core processing, data and analytics, and digital engagement – into a technology platform that enhances insurers' ability to engage and empower their customers and employees. More than 200 P/C insurers around the world have selected Guidewire. For more information, please visit www.guidewire.com. Follow us on twitter: @Guidewire.pandC.

NOTE: Guidewire, Guidewire Software, Guidewire ClaimCenter, Guidewire PolicyCenter, and Guidewire BillingCenter are registered trademarks of Guidewire Software, Inc. in the United States and/or other countries.

View source version on businesswire.com: http://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20160328005200/en/

Source: Guidewire Software, Inc.

Guidewire Software, Inc. Diana Stott, +1 650-356-4941 Director, Communications dstott@guidewire.com